
More than 150 Open Houses this weekend!
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n This week’s cover property is brought to you by Mike Canning and Lynn Knoop of Carmel Realty Company. (See Page 2 RE)
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See HOMES SALES page 8RE

Real estate sales the week of April 1 - 7, 2012
n Homes are selling well
pretty much everywhere

Greenfield

9369 Sycamore Canyon Road — $1,650,000
Teresa Bradford to Cordell Spencer and Elizabeth Canino
APN: 419-261-044

Carmel

26231 Mesa Drive — $579,000
Ann and Jack Cowles to Ole Pedersen
APN: 009-322-005

Vizcaino Avenue 5 NE of Flanders — $820,000
Paddy Grinstein to Amanda LeVett
APN: 010-052-014

Camino Real, 5 NE of Fourth — $1,070,000
Barney and Esther Neufeld Trust to Louis Hsiao and Malia Beatie
APN: 010-232-025

Casanova Street, 2 NW of Eighth — $2,125,000

Scott and Tamara Workman to 
Daniel and Margaret Beltramo
APN: 010-262-005

2417 Bay View Avenue, Carmel — $2,125,000

LISA TALLEY DEAN & 
MARK DUCHESNE
Dean-Duchesne.com

Carmel’s best Point Lobos/Ocean views, 
impeccably renovated Monterey Colonial 

on larger lot with 3BD/3 1/2 BA home.
$3,795,000

Like new 3 BD, 2 1/2 BA wonderful 
home with large stone fireplaces, 

vaulted ceilings and more.
$1,195,000

Beautiful California Mission-style home, 4bd, 
3 1/2 ba, 3225 sq. ft. with stunning views of

Carmel Mission and the Santa Lucia mountains.
$3,195,000

MARK DUCHESNE |  831.574.0260
mark@carmelrealtycompany.com 

LISA TALLEY DEAN |  831.521.4855
lisa@carmelrealtycompany.com 

R E P R E S E N T I N G T H E B E S T O F C A R M E L

OPEN Sun 12-2   |  26173 Dolores OPEN Sat 1-3   |  Torres SE of 8th 2970 Franciscan Way

From Pebble Beach 
to The Preserve

Representing 
buyers and sellers

CHRIS 
PRYOR

831.229.1124
www.carmelrealtycompany.com     
www.chrispryorproperties.com

Bill Wilson
(831) 915-1830
wggwilson@aol.com

“Bud” Larson
(831) 596-7834

Bud@CasperByTheSea.com

NEW LISTING
Carmel Valley Ranch — Top of the
Summit. Beautiful home located on a 
private parcel between two green belts,
offers spectacular valley and mountain
views.  Large 3 bedroom, 3 1/2 bath home
has open floor plan including huge great
room, gourmet kitchen with granite
counter tops, master bedroom suite with
master bath and separate guest powder
room, all on the entry level.  Lower level
includes 2 guest master bedroom suites,
laundry room and  2-car garage.

Wilson & Larson
Integrity • Experience • Results

International President’s Circle TOP 10%

CARMEL BAY VIEWS
Carmel-by-the-Sea — Completely remod-
eled three story vintage home with guest
house on Carmel’s famous scenic drive.
Situated on a huge street-to-street parcel, well
above street level for spectacular unobstruct-
ed views of Carmel bay from Carmel Pt. to
Pebble Beach’s Pescadero Point. Main home
features 3bd/4ba, spacious living room, for-
mal dining room and French doors leading
to decks and patios. Gourmet kitchen with
top of the line appliances and limestone
counters, dining area. Unique wine celler
and large 2-car garage.  $7,900,000

PRICE REDUCED
Carmel-by-the-Sea — Charming, 2bd/2ba
cottage located in the heart of Carmel’s
Golden Rectangle, short distance to Carmel
Beach and Carmel’s Village Center. Formal
entry leads to living room and dining
room with vaulted  beam ceiling, brick fire
place and patio door overlooking large
deck and lush garden. Master bedroom
suite with vaulted ceilings and large patio
door leading to private deck. Hardwood
floors throughout. Truly, one of the best
locations in Carmel. $1,149,000

OPEN SATURDAY 2-4
Monte Verde 2 NE of 12th Ave.

OPEN SUNDAY 2-4
Scenic Rd. 5 NE of 13th Ave.

OPEN SATURDAY 2-4
10711 Locust Court

The Carmel Pine Cone

Real Estate
April 13 - 19, 2012

About theCover

Stunning and sophisticated along the prized
14th hole of Pebble Beach, this exquisitely
renovated and designed contemporary home
is the pinnacle of location, views, quality and
style.  The comfortable floor plan includes a
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
iron work, gazebos, expansive brick patios, fountains, 
and large lawn area. It’s a perfect 10!   $825,000

4 RE The Carmel Pine Cone April 13, 2012
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5 beds, 5+ baths | $12,750,000 | www.3371SeventeenMileDrive.com 

4 beds, 5+ baths | $8,950,000 | www.1601Sonado.com 5 beds, 8+ baths | $5,250,000 | www.1223PortolaRoad.com

7 beds, 6.5 baths | $4,999,000 | www.1456Riata.com 4 beds, 5.5 baths | $3,950,000 | www.3281OnduladoRoad.com

6 beds, 5.5 baths | $2,800,000 | www.1261Lisbon.com 4 beds, 4 baths | $1,950,000 | www.1046Marcheta.com 

6 beds, 6+ baths | $15,600,000 | www.CrespiPebbleBeach.com

4 beds, 4 baths | $1,499,000 | www.2849Congress.com 4 beds, 3 baths | $1,195,000 | www.3073Hermitage.com

P E B B L E  B E A C H

DANA BAMBACE
EDDY & ROBERTA BENNETT

SARAH BOUCHIER
PETER BUTLER
MIKE CANNING

KENT & LAURA CIUCCI
LISA TALLEY DEAN

MARK DUCHESNE
BOBBIE EHRENPREIS

SUSAN FREELAND
CHERYL HEYERMANN

MALONE HODGES
DAVE HOWARTH

COURTNEY GOLDING JONES
LYNN KNOOP

STEVE LAVAUTE
MARCIE LOWE

SHELLY MITCHELL LYNCH
LINDA MILLER

VICKI & BILL MITCHELL
TERRY PERSHALL

CHRIS PRYOR
SANDY SCOTT
DOUG STEINY

PAT WARD

831.622.1000 |  www.carmelrealtycompany.com
A Cornerstone in Luxury Real Estate for Nearly 100 Years

OPEN SUNDAY 1-3

3073 Hermitage
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CARMEL HIGHLANDS | 42 Yankee Point | 3 beds, 2 baths | $4,995,000 | www.42YankeePoint.com

Extraordinary Pebble Beach Estates |  World Class Golf Front Properties | Spectacular Carmel Ocean View Retreats

DANA BAMBACE | 831.224.6353 | dana@carmelrealtycompany.com

LUXURY VACATION RENTALS | 831.622.1000 | vacations@carmelrealtycompany.com

PEBBLE BEACH | 3027 Sherman Road | 4 beds, 2.5 baths | $1,750,000 | www.3027ShermanRoad.com

BARBARA EHRENPREIS | 831.915.8010 | bobbie@carmelrealtycompany.com

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

3027 Sherman Road

OPEN SATURDAY 3-5     

42 Yankee Point



5/2.5•1 block to coast $1,195,000

Great 3bd/2ba • family room
oversized garage      $714,000

1003 Egan Ave, PG
Open Sunday 1:00 - 3:00*

B A Y V I E W S ,  H U G E H O U S E
1203 Shell Ave, PG
Call for a showing

P EG GY J O N ES
Broker, REALTOR®

831.917.4534

CHRIST INE MONTE ITH
Broker Associate, REALTOR®

831.236.7780

PA N O R A M I C B A Y V I E W S
28 Linda Vista Dr, MO

Call for a showing
Dramatic 3/2 + guest suite $649,000

1334 Lawton St, PG
Open Saturday 2:00 - 4:00*

F O R E S T S E T T I N G

P R I VA T E C A R M E L R E T R E A T
25198 Canyon Dr, Carmel

Call for a  showing
Striking 3bd/2 •gated $1,095,000

Updated 3/2•fireplace $549,000

G O L F C O U R S E & BA Y P E E K S

860 Del Monte Blvd, PG
Open Sunday 1:00 - 3:00*

S P A C I O U S B A Y V I E W H O M E

Designer  family rm w/ fireplace
main floor views •3/2 $989,000

V I B R A N T S T Y L E &  E N E R G Y
411 8th St, Pacific Grove

Call for a showing
Contemporary 3bd/2ba   $725,000

168 Mar Vista Dr, MO
Call for a showing

Complete remodel•top location $449,000

G R E A T B A Y V I E W S &  S T Y L E

700 Briggs, #34, PG
Open Saturday 2:00 - 4:00*

N E X T T O L O V E R ’ S P O I N T

V I C T O R I A N T R I P L E X
138 10th St, PG

Call for a showing
2bd/1ba unit plus two 1bd/1ba
units• 3 garages $795,000

T I M E L E S S P E B B L E B E A C H
3086 Lopez Rd, Pebble Beach

Open Sunday 2:00 - 4:00*
Old World warmth w/ contemporary
flair•3yrs old•4bd/3.5ba $1,179,000

FA B U L O U S R E M O D E L
1326 Miles Ave, Pacific Grove 

Open Saturday 2:00 - 4:00*
Finest amenities•3/2 + office & de-
tached studio•skylights  $695,000

T H E J O N E S G R O U P C O A S T & C O U N T R Y R E A L E S TAT ET H E J O N E S G R O U P C O A S T & C O U N T R Y R E A L E S TAT E P R E S E N T SP R E S E N T S

312 Willow St, PG
Call for a showing

Coved ceilings•firepl $560,000

E N G L I S H C O U N T R Y C O T TA G E

www .j onesgrouprea lestate .com

M O D E S T L Y P E R F E C T
319 7th St, PG

Call for a showing 
Bay views•2/1.5•garage $525,000

1ST TIME OPEN!

www .j onesgrouprea lestate .com
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
Sheila Wilson & Dale Thies   831.595.2754

MONTEREY
287 Monroe Street

Located near the DLI with a huge backyard.
Noel Beutel & Steve Beutel   831.277.1169

CARMEL VALLEY
34 Camino de Travesia

Updated rustic charmer by the meadow.
Skip Marquard   831.594.0643

OPEN SATURDAY 1-4 

Beautiful king-sized end unit.
Kathryn Picetti   831.277.6020

Local Experts Worldwide
MONTEREY PENINSULA BROKERAGES 
www.sothebyshomes.com/Monterey

A SELECTION of FINE 
PROPERTIES

Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.  Sotheby’s International Realty® is a registered trademark.

OPEN SAT 2-4 & SUN 3:30-4:30
1552 Viscaino Road, Pebble Beach
Recently remodeled 4BR/4.5BA French Country Estate 
with ocean views, guest suite with separate entry, high 
ceilings, 3 fireplaces, 4 car garage, circular drive and much 
more. $3,200,000   

www.carmelareahomes.com

OPEN SAT 2-4 & SUN 1-4
4625 Tolando Trail, Carmel
Unobstructed views of the Ocean and Pt. Lobos from this 
private and spacious 4BR/3BA home situated on a wooded 
acre. Fireplace in the living room with soaring open beam 
ceilings. Expansive decking for outdoor living & enjoying 
the views. Separate guest quarters/second master suite 
with own entrance. $1,175,000

CARMEL HIGHLANDS
Maison de Tranquillite is the essence of a soulful retreat, 
6BR/6BA luxury estate, and peaceful sanctuary perched 
above the Pacific Ocean on a scenic cove, this secluded 1.78 
acre lot is surrounded by dramatic ocean views, English 
gardensand captivating garden statues. Meander down a 
short path to a private beach with 280 feet of shoreline 
boasting entrancing views of the Big Sur 
coastline. $18,500,000

OPEN FRI 1-3 & SAT 1-4
San Antonio 3SW of 9th, Carmel
“Sea Sound” is a tranquil Carmel-by-the-Sea oasis 
showcasing panoramic ocean views in a stunning 
contemporary architectural estate. Exquisitely remodeled 
2604 sq.ft., 3BR/3.5BA home. Living/dining combo, 
gourmet kitchen, breakfast nook, 1/2 bath, master suite 
& master bath located on the 2nd floor. Optimum design 
elements and high quality building materials. $6,495,000

MONTEREY
Pending sale in just 5 days! Old Monterey Historic Spanish 
3BR/2BA villa under the California Mills Act. Chef ’s kitchen 
wth Jerusalem limestone counters, Viking, Miele & SubZero 
appliances. Hardwood floors throughout with 1920’s era tiles 
& period fixtures. Magnificent gardens surround a koi pond 
and fountain with intimate patio spaces on all sides. Two-
car garage with built-in workshop area. 

$955,000

JOAN DEMERS   831.277.0160
joan.demers@sothebyshomes.com

CARMEL
Ocean’s End is a quintessential 3BR/2BA, 1650 sq.ft. 
Carmel cottage surrounded by fairy tale gardens bursting 
with colorful flowers, lush greenery, meandering stone 
paths & rustic stone fencing. Architecturally significant 
with a  European flair & French design elements. This 
abode is pure Carmel. Quaint, luxurious & situated in 
the heart beat of Carmel–by-the-Sea, 1 block walk to the 
beach. $3,850,000

NICOLE TRUSZKOWSKI   831.238.7449
www.estatesofcarmel.com

SALE PENDING
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CARMEL VALLEY
 
Beautifully hand crafted 6,000+ square foot Tuscan Estate located 
on 10+ acres. Six bedrooms, Six full baths and two half baths. Media 
room, picture perfect valley views in a convenient yet incredibly 
private location off of Mercurio at sunny Mid-Valley. $4,950,000

Larry Scholink, Mark Trapin, Robin Anderson   831.601.4934

CARMEL VALLEY 
Old World Elegance featuring Italian marble floors, high 
ceilings, beautiful woodwork and sunny gardens. This 
private 5BR/5BA estate is set up on 16 acres. $3,495,000

Sam Piffero   831.236.5389

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4
NE Corner Dolores & 10th, Carmel
Single-level 4BR/3BA with separate guest house. Hard-
wood floors, granite counters, 2-car garage. $1,795,000

Noel Beutel & Steve Beutel   831.915.0632

CARMEL
Charming Mediterranean home with panoramic val-
ley views. Old world ambience, 3BR/2BA, with detached 
1,985 sq.ft guest house. Lovely yard with pool.  $1,500,000

Glen Alder   831.601.5313

OPEN SAT 12-1:30 & SUN 1-4
San Carlos NE Corner of 8th #4, Carmel
Ground floor 2BR/2BA unit in Carmel’s most convenient 
downtown complex. Steps to shopping. $849,000

Noel Beutel & Steve Beutel   831.277.1169

OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4
25210 Casiano Drive, Monterey/Salinas Highway
Located in Laureles Estates on 1 acre is this 2,700 sq.ft 
3BR/2.5BA home. Master suite with views. $625,000

Tina Carpenter   831.521.0231

CARMEL
Fabulous new dream build 3BR/2.5BA home located in the 
Golden Rectangle. Add your personal touches. Ground 
floor master bedroom, top floor master suite. $2,350,000

Sam Piffero   831.236.5389

OPEN FRI 12-3 & SAT 1-4
1025 Hopi Road, Pebble Beach
Beautifully remodeled 3BR/2BA single level home on 
corner lot. Close to the beach and Spanish Bay. $899,000

Laura Garcia   831.521.9484

OPEN SUNDAY 2-4
490 17 Mile Drive, Pacific Grove
On just over 1/2 an acre sits this 2BR/2BA storybook 
house. Fully fenced with detached 2-car garage. $615,000

Mark Trapin & Robin Anderson   831.601.4934

OPEN SUNDAY 1-3
289 F San Benancio Road, Monterey/Salinas Hwy
Spacious 4BR/3.5BA home on 1.88 acres. Updated kitchen 
& additional room for den or study. $599,000

Joe Altieri   831.596.9726

Local Experts Worldwide

Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.  Sotheby’s International Realty® is a registered trademark.
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CARMEL HIGHLANDS

See OPEN HOUSES page 13RE
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HOUSES
This Weekend’s

April 14 & 15  

OPEN HOUSES

CARMEL
$439,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
3600 High Meadow Drive #19 Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$445,000 1bd 1ba Sa 1:30-3:30
Torres 3 NW Fifth Ave  #1 Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$599,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1:30-3:30
Torres 3 NW Fifth Ave  #3 Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$645,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1:30-3:30
Torres 3 NW Fifth Ave  #4 Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$699,000 3bd 3ba Sa 1-4 Su 1:30-4
24690 CABRILLO ST Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$725,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1:30-3:30
Torres 3 NW Fifth Ave  #2 Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$785,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
24663 Upper Trails Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$785,000 2bd 2ba Su 1-3
24663 Upper Trails Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$849,000 2bd 2ba Sa 12-1:30
San Carlos NE Corner of 8th #4 Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 596-4647
$849,000 2bd 2ba Su 1-4
San Carlos NE Corner of 8th #4 Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 233-8375
$879,500 3bd 3ba Su 1-4
79 High Meadow Drive Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$879,500 3bd 3ba Sa 1-3
79 HIGH MEADOW DRIVE Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$889,000 3bd 2.5ba Su 11:30-1:30
24778 Guadalupe Street Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$895,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 12-2
26255 Atherton Drive Carmel
Weathers Real Estate & Relocation 224-2198
$985,000 3bd 2ba Sa 2-4
24792 Guadalupe Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 596-4647
$985,000 3bd 2ba Su 1-3
24792 Guadalupe Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 601-5355
$999,000 5bd 4ba Sa 11-1
25495 Canada Valley Drive Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$999,000 2bd 2ba Sa 2-4
Vizcaino 5 SE of Mt. View Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$999,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
0 NW Mission Street x 11th Carmel
Weathers Real Estate & Relocation 297-2388
$999,995 3bd 3ba Su 1-4
24408 San Mateo Avenue Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 233-8375
$1,039,000 4bd 4ba Su 2-4
25632 Flanders Drive Carmel
John Saar Properties 905-5158
$1,050,000 4bd 2.5ba Su 1-4
23800 Fairfield Place Carmel
Keller Williams Realty 236-6876
$1,075,000 2bd 3ba Sa 2:30-4:30
3840 Whitman Circle Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2223
$1,149,000 2bd 2ba Sa 2-4
Monte Verde 2 NE of 12th Street Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$1,175,000 4bd 3ba Sa 2-4 Su 1-4
4265 Tolando Tl Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 588-9576 / 915-0632
$1,195,000 3bd 2.5ba Sa 1-3
Torres 3 SE of 8th Carmel
Carmel Realty Co. 574-0260

Carmel  reads The Pine Cone

$1,279,000 3bd 3ba Su 1-4
Fern Canyon Carmel Highlands
David Lyng Real Estate 419-4035
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

$3,900,000 3bd 4ba Sa 1-3
24670 Outlook Drive Carmel
John Saar Properties 622-7227

$3,995,000 4bd 4ba Sa 2-4
0 CAMINO REAL 7 NW of Ocean Ave Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 521-9484
$3,995,000 4bd 4ba Su 2-4
0 CAMINO REAL 7 NW of Ocean Ave Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-0464
$4,495,000 5bd 5.5ba Sa 1-4
Camino Real 2 SW of Ocean Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$4,495,000 3bd 5ba Su 12-3
26243 OCEAN VIEW AV Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 277-6020
$6,495,000 3bd 4ba Fr 12-3
0 San Antonio Avenue Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-7449
$6,495,000 3bd 4ba Sa 1-4
0 San Antonio Avenue Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 234-7449
$7,750,000 4bd 4.5ba Su 1-4
26195 SCENIC ROAD Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2223
$7,800,000 5bd 5ba Fr 1-3 Sa 10:30-3:30 Su 1-4

3 & 4 NE Camino Real & 8th Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$7,900,000 4bd 4.5ba Su 2-4
Scenic 5 NE of 13TH Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221



Contemporary Elegance in Pebble Beach

$1,249,000

J.R. ROUSE DRE#01299649
www.jrrouse.com

Phone: 831-277-3464

4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, close to MPCC and Spanish Bay Beaches

Quality • Satisfaction • Trust

CARMEL-BY-THE-SEA 
NW Corner of Ocean Avenue & Dolores 
Junipero between 5th & 6th 

831.622.1040

ALAIN PINEL Realtors

To preview all our listings, log on to 

PEBBLE BEACH 
This custom French Provincial 2 story home is 
an example of perfection. The subtle characteris-
tics and quality of construction are unmatched. 
Each room has been meticulously put together 
with forethought and design detail. All doors are 
8 ft. and made of Knotty Alder. Floors are 3/4 
solid oak mixed with travertine and top line  
carpet. The home is full of natural light.
No expense has been spared. 

$3,295,000 

apr-carmel.com

PEBBLE BEACH
Contemporary home with room for all!  Nestled 

in the Del Monte Forest of Pebble Beach this 
house features large rooms. Living room has lots 
of light and views of the forest. Formal  dining & 
breakfast rooms, big kitchen with gas stove, built 

in oven/microwave, trash compactor, oak  
cabinets. Generously sized family room.  
Master suite with jetted tub.  3 bedrooms  

and 3 bathrooms, plus 1 powder room. 

1,349,000

PEBBLE BEACH 
Set on a large flat lot behind tall privacy walls, 
this crisp clean remodeled home enjoys a  
passage of light from one side to the other  
accentuating the views of gardens & meandering 
patios from most all of the light filled rooms. 
Offering 3 or 2 bedrooms with a very cozy den, 
sun room, breakfast room with a spacious open 
living area in between. A very special setting, 
location & neighborhood. 

$1,195,000 

PEBBLE BEACH
Weekend Getaway, Full Time Residence or 

 Corporate Retreat . . .Come and see this distinc-
tive, ideally sized PB townhome which even  

offers room service from The Lodge and features 
extensive outdoor patio areas for your private  

entertaining enjoyment. This elegant residence  
of approx. 2700+ sq. ft., features 3 suites, loft  
office area, 2 fireplaces and 2 car garage with  

additional storage. Experience the luxury of one 
of the finest properties in Pebble Beach!  

$2,495,000 ~ PebbleBeachLodge16.com 

PEBBLE BEACH 
Elegant end unit with formal entry, large rooms, 
high ceilings and nice spacious outdoor areas. 
Spiral staircase to 2nd floor that has 2 bedrooms, 
an office and a master suite with gas fireplace 
and large bath and a balcony overlooking the 
fairway. Four Bedrooms total plus an office,  
approximately 4059 sq. ft. There is an elevator 
that goes from the entry way to the office on the 
2nd floor. The Residences at Spanish Bay offer
the ultimate in luxury living! 

$1,998,000 ~ SpanishBayCondo.com 

OPEN FRI 12– SAT 12-4:30 SUN 10-4 
53 SPANISH BAY 

   OPEN SAT 11-1 SUN 3-5 
3301 17 Mile Drive 
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Looking for 
Your Dream home in Carmel, 
Pebble Beach,  Carmel Valley

or Big Sur?
• 

Make your first stop 
The Carmel Pine Cone’s 
Real Estate Section ...

•

It’s where Buyers and Sellers Meet!
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
Keller Williams Realty 917-5051
$899,000 3bd 2.5ba Sa 1-3
28 Cuesta Vista Drive Monterey
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$1,425,000 4bd 4ba Su 12-4
960 ALAMEDA AVENUE Monterey
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$1,499,000 6bd 4ba Su 1:30-4
1008 West Franklin Street Monterey
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040

$2,450,000 5bd 4ba Su 1-4
27185 Los Arboles Drive Carmel Valley
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040

PACIFIC GROVE
$539,000 2bd 2ba Su 3:30-5:30
6 Country Club Gate Pacific Grove
Keller Williams Realty 601-8424
$635,000 2bd 2ba Su 2-4
490 17 Milel Drice Pacific Grove
Sotheby's Int'l RE 915-7256
$680,000 2bd 2ba Fri 2-4
244 Willow Street Pacific Grove
John Saar Properties 236-8909
$680,000 2bd 2ba Sa 11:30-4 Su 1-4
244 Willow Street Pacific Grove
John Saar Properties 236-8909
$739,000 3bd 2ba Sa 1-4
841 - 17 Mile Drive Pacific Grove
John Saar Properties 236-8909

PACIFIC GROVE
$799,000 3bd 2ba Sa 12:30-2:30
384 Gibson Avenue Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$805,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 1-4
710 Lobos Avenue Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$805,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 1-3
710 Lobos Avenue Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2226
$835,000 2bd 2ba Sa 2-4
166 Lighthouse Avenue Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2226
$884,000 2bd 1.5ba Su 1-3
624 Forest Avenue Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2224
$1,399,000 3bd 2ba Su 2-4
106 7TH STREET Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222

PASADERA
$2,985,000 4bd 4.5ba Su 1-4
304 Pasadera Court Pasadera
Egan & Company 920-2960

PEBBLE BEACH
$789,000 2bd 2ba Su 1-3
3062 Lopez Road Pebble Beach
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$795,000 3bd 3ba Sa 1-4
1159 Lookout Drive Pebble Beach
Sotheby's Int'l RE 594-5448
$825,900 3bd 2ba Su 1-4
1155 Lookout Road Pebble Beach
John Saar Properties 420-8000
$899,000 3bd 2ba Fr 12-3
1025 HOPI RD Pebble Beach
Sotheby's Int'l RE 233-2834
$899,000 3bd 2ba Sa 1-4
1025 HOPI RD Pebble Beach
Sotheby's Int'l RE 233-2834
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Timeless in design this Cape Cod estate blends perfectly traditional & style while capturing panoramic ocean views. 1252 Padre  | $6,495,000

JAMAL NOORZOY
Specializing in Luxury Marketing with Personal Service

831.277.5544 • Jamal@ HomesofCarmel.com
www.HomesofCarmel.com

Pebble Beach - Ocean Front & Golf CourseViews

Frontline Golf course views and stunning ocean vistas from this impeccable estate.  1032 Rodeo | $5,495,000

Spacious & Inviting Dunes Golf Course Home. 1113 Aroyo | $1,695,000

Overlooking the 2nd hole of the treasured Cypress Point Golf Course with gorgeous ocean views. 1153 Sombria  | $4,995,000



OPEN
From page 14RE
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JUDIE PROFETA
831.601.3207
jprofeta@apr.com

JUDIEPROFETA.COM

OPEN HOUSE THIS SATURDAY
1:00pm to 4:00pm

30890 Aurora Del Mar, Carmel Highlands

4 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms | 4,533 Sq. Ft.  | 1 Acre Lot 
Offered at $4,490,000

www.30890AuroraDelMar.com

Absolutely spectacular ocean front parcel with a gently sloping, high-
ly useable lot right down to the water’s edge!  Designed by Mark Mills
this gentle contemporary sits snugly against an outcrop of solid rock
with massive views and big decks for a spectacular experience.
Kitchen and baths recently remodeled.  Huge separate guest house.
Abundance of parking. Gated community minutes to Carmel.

Otter Cove

HOUSE OF THE WEEK

Treasure of the Sea
OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-5 & SUN 11:30-1:30

5th Ave. 2 NW of Santa Rita, Carmel
Sun drenched from sunrise to sunset this luxurious Carmel home is only 4
blocks to Ocean avenue. Outstanding ocean and sunset views. Built in
2002, the home has it all: vaulted ceilings, two Carmel Stone fireplaces, ele-
vator, generator and air-conditioner as well as gourmet kitchen, luxury
master suite and bath, custom solid alder doors, state-of-the-art sound,
TV, computer and security systems. Carmel's must see. $2,280,000.

www.TheTreasureoftheSea.com

PAUL BROCCHINI AND MARK RYAN
831-601-1620 or 831-238-1498
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